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youen Depositor Name i
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e 300004332033

306604332033
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Fui rﬁi}'a. g e sendn Oou. shn AabMRHD Wi 1
DATE ook !TF_MD'IQO.-'F‘ERIUIJ CRATE AWVITHETAWAL OEECSIT FALANCE . STARF 1D
§ 07/05/64 Rocd 4 6K 0.25 - 1,476,027.95 ;
© 97/08/64 110C 2 6k 0.300M funi 2¢ WO, Blp 1,779.36 teE44413,990,877.97 9430 _ i
& 27/05/64 TAX 2 6l 0.00 FHE4$4413,990,877.97 9430 ;5
i 27705764 ROCDH 2 o 0.25 1,198,481.26 55
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Account Nams
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018658005750

2001 - 18 1 Sunnooamsng (Wb
132988056

| SuenSrUDMISI =0
E BANK FOR AGRICULT1)

SUIA1SUD0SY

t‘l Y

ARSIy

000132988056

DATE

©31/05/64
- 31/05/64
©31/05/64
5 31/05/64
< 31705/64
31703/64
1110564
01/06/64
01/06/64
01/06/64
01/06/64

0656
0656
0012
0636
0656
0656
0630
0636
0656
0656
0658

(Tos
0708
S§DCK
0108
0708
0TS
0TS
Q70§
N
070§
50CA

0448, 000,00
$EH 43448, 000, 00

#Hi44441,690,000,00

33404348 000,00
Hi3idadiatisg, 000,00
1884484344448 (00.00
g8, 000,00
132089424428 000,00
03938 000,00
HEHE 000,00

4420 .00

10855%R31

o

/

i

+Hi4444),087,701, 20
6,079,701, 20

$H4444444, 769,701, 20

W4 750,701, 20
#48044.753,701. 20
M4 U5 10020
H4. 137,700, 20
HE434444,729, 701,20
#8844, 721,701, 20
H00444.713,701.20
#i44,711,921.20

5700639 1
6200268 >
5600870 s
5700639 ,
5401464
5401464
5401464

5801041
5601077,
5700639,

5700639,
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URRUNW  01/06/2564
HTIANN 5700639
Savings Account Statement HHUA

; o s : MUY 656 ATV UNNEDA

431 dgyrdunulasanissyghoyy ¥u aua.u1y 4o
mnty® 018658005768

aun.uuls .
UN  31/05/2564

' ¥
Tunulugmveya mwade -
ANARY  THB

o

aqi

TVUNWADS
1111/20

WATUUN IMNATRA

Fo9il 36230
fui 719N13 ABTUY CHK NO. NUIUIETY M AInde GALTR F;Viﬁ'lﬂﬂﬁ
uiiiina
B/F gAY 274,671.96
12/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 700.00 0.00 273,971.96 656 5801041
13/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 23,854.05 0.00 250,117.91 656 6200268
17/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,190.00 0.00 248,927.91 656 5801040
17/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4,056.00 0.00 244,871.91 656 5801040
18/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,941.68 0.00 242,930.23 886 5801042
18/05/25640T0S SAV Overdraft 9,950.00 0.00 232,980.23 656 6200268
18/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 24,200.00 0.00 208,780.23 656 6200268
18/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,560.00 0.00 199,220.23 656 6200268
18/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 191,720.23 656 6200268
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,950.00 0.00 181,770.23 656 6200268
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,420.00 0.00 174,350.23 656 6200268
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 10,160.00 0.00 164,190.23 656 5801040
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4,923.00 0.00 159,267.23 656 5601077
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 20,950.00 0.00 138,317.23 656 5401464
19/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 129,517.23 656 5401464
20/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 19,404.00 0.00 110,113.23 857 5401488
21/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,600.00 . 0.00 102,513.23 656 5401464
21/05/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 58,410.00 "0 44,103.23 656 5401464
25/05/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,011.00 0.00 40,092.23 656 5601077
CIF goaon 1/ 5 2.5 40,092.23 [
(Wea Al 899ina) g/ -
Page Dr. = 19 234,579.73 didmaemingeaas N ?

Total Dr. = 19 234,579.73 Cr.= 0 0.00



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

05-05-2021
10:07:00
05-05-2021
14:09:00
07-05-2021
04:16:00
07-05-2021
04:18:00
07-05-2021
14:45:00
19-05-2021
10:05:00
19-05-2021
10:05:00
19-05-2021
10:05:00
21-05-2021
10:02:00
21-05-2021
11:14:00
24-05-2021
13:24:00
25-05-2021
10:04:00
25-05-2021
10:04:00
25-05-2021
10:04:00
25-05-2021
10:04:00
27-05-2021
11:22:00
28-05-2021
10:11:00
28-05-2021
10:11:00
28-05-2021
10:11:00

318-6-01064-0

wimsawihats e.madia 0. 5ogn Account Status

Currency

vinisdwdhuahuls e.mvadn o 5ugn Branch Name

5,966,444.44

Teller
Id

931000

931005

931002

931008

937071

931001

931001

931001

931001

931004

931000

931004

931004

931004

931004

937071

931001

931001

931001

Total Cr. = 5,737,292 44

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCDO2

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Available Balance

Description
GFMIS/108682
nindemas/200013
afa@nisnng/ 108682

ajadniznini/ 108682

CHAIYAPHUM
PRO/200307

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Office
Chaiyap/200307

nnmsdnased/200045
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CHAIYAPHUM
PRO/200307

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =0.00

THB

Active

BUMNET NARONG BR
5,966,444 .44

Cheque

No. Amount

289,800.00
13,969.33
641,800.00
245,800.00
10,148.03
1,223,000.00
585,873.00
67,543.00
174,840.00
58.20
1,2562,288.66
934,727.73
112,800.00
25,350.00
25,350.00
9,739.68
30,604.81
38,350.00

55,250 00

Balance Init Br

289,800.00 108682
303,769.33 108682
945,569.33 108682
1,191,369.33 108682
1,201,517.36 108682
2,424,517.36 108682
3,010,390.36 108682
3,077,933.36 108682
3,252,773.36 108682
3,252,831.56 108682
4,505,120.22 108682
5,439,847.95 108682
5,652,647.95 108682
5,577,997 95 108682
5,603,347.95 108682
5,613,087.63 108682
5,643,692.44 108682
5,682,042.44 108682

5,737,292.44 108682
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